
ROUND 05 RONCONE MX1_MX2 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 911 BORZ L. - Yamaha 250 4T 1:42.771
Miglior T.

1 1:59.093 09:59:56.781

2 1:43.117 10:01:39.898

3 2:35.290 10:04:15.188

4 1:42.865 10:05:58.053

5 1:42.771 10:07:40.824

 Po. 2 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 00.769
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.398 10:00:11.095

2 1:43.540 10:01:54.635

3 2:04.902 10:03:59.537

4 1:44.199 10:05:43.736

5 2:23.137 10:08:06.873

6 1:44.797 10:09:51.670

7 2:37.493 10:12:29.163

 Po. 3 - # 333 BORZ N. - Yamaha 250 4T + 01.950
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.328 09:59:48.049

2 1:47.451 10:01:35.500

3 2:26.754 10:04:02.254

4 1:45.820 10:05:48.074

5 2:20.234 10:08:08.308

6 1:44.721 10:09:53.029

7 2:43.183 10:12:36.212

 Po. 4 - # 163 PAOLI A. - Husqvarna 250 4T + 05.651
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.013 10:00:50.682

2 1:48.422 10:02:39.104

3 2:01.290 10:04:40.394

4 1:49.459 10:06:29.853

5 2:07.371 10:08:37.224

6 1:52.778 10:10:30.002

7 2:24.664 10:12:54.666

 Po. 5 - # 702 ANDREOLLI A. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 05.869
Dif. Primo

1 2:02.514 10:00:13.172

2 1:48.640 10:02:01.812

3 2:08.117 10:04:09.929

4 2:09.511 10:06:19.440

5 1:49.428 10:08:08.868

6 1:58.697 10:10:07.565

7 2:31.573 10:12:39.138

 Po. 6 - # 444 BERTOLDI T. - Yamaha 450 4T + 07.384
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.384 10:00:22.919

2 1:50.325 10:02:13.244

3 2:09.233 10:04:22.477

4 1:50.198 10:06:12.675

5 1:50.155 10:08:02.830

6 2:16.095 10:10:18.925

7 1:52.844 10:12:11.769

 Po. 7 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki 250 4T+ 08.730
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.710 10:00:32.410

2 1:52.208 10:02:24.618

3 1:52.010 10:04:16.628

4 1:51.501 10:06:08.129

5 2:15.439 10:08:23.568

6 1:51.580 10:10:15.148

7 1:52.845 10:12:07.993

 Po. 8 - # 454 CARRARA S. - Yamaha 250 4T + 09.651
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.029 09:59:58.651

2 1:53.650 10:01:52.301

3 1:53.887 10:03:46.188

4 1:53.390 10:05:39.578

5 1:53.054 10:07:32.632

6 1:53.033 10:09:25.665

7 1:52.422 10:11:18.087

 Po. 9 - # 173 FALSER G. - Honda 250 4T + 09.818
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.864 10:00:39.062

2 1:53.556 10:02:32.618

3 1:53.470 10:04:26.088

4 1:54.908 10:06:20.996

5 1:54.070 10:08:15.066

6 1:53.193 10:10:08.259

7 1:52.589 10:12:00.848

 Po. 10 - # 190 PICHLER M. - Yamaha 250 4T + 10.498
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.845 10:00:41.473

2 1:53.269 10:02:34.742

3 1:53.694 10:04:28.436

4 2:03.485 10:06:31.921

5 1:56.560 10:08:28.481

6 1:56.189 10:10:24.670

7 1:55.830 10:12:20.500

 Po. 11 - # 62 MARINI A. - Honda 250 4T + 12.653
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.127 10:01:07.513

2 1:55.872 10:03:03.385

3 1:55.424 10:04:58.809

4 1:59.729 10:06:58.538

5 1:58.421 10:08:56.959

6 1:56.130 10:10:53.089

 Po. 12 - # 495 CURTI L. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 14.475
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.086 10:00:55.312

2 1:57.517 10:02:52.829

3 1:57.246 10:04:50.075

4 2:14.647 10:07:04.722

5 1:57.806 10:09:02.528

6 2:02.315 10:11:04.843

 Po. 13 - # 513 SANDRI M. - Yamaha 250 2T + 14.827
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.390 10:00:44.940

2 1:59.145 10:02:44.085

3 1:57.598 10:04:41.683

4 2:37.570 10:07:19.253

5 3:07.090 10:10:26.343

 Po. 14 - # 100 VANIN A. - KTM 250 2T + 15.066
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.967 10:00:25.904

2 1:57.837 10:02:23.741

3 2:00.594 10:04:24.335

4 2:17.406 10:06:41.741

5 1:59.239 10:08:40.980

6 2:36.576 10:11:17.556

Fastest lap: 1:42.771 
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 Po. 15 - # 294 PAROLARI C. - Kawasaki 250 4T + 15.578
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.078 10:01:14.090

2 1:58.410 10:03:12.500

3 1:58.349 10:05:10.849

4 2:00.503 10:07:11.352

5 2:32.168 10:09:43.520

6 2:00.809 10:11:44.329

 Po. 16 - # 255 AGOSTI D. - Honda 450 4T + 17.380
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.432 10:01:32.186

2 2:01.759 10:03:33.945

3 2:00.151 10:05:34.096

4 2:02.902 10:07:36.998

5 2:01.455 10:09:38.453

6 2:01.693 10:11:40.146

 Po. 17 - # 962 ANDRIOLLO M. - Yamaha 450 4T + 19.917
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.178 10:01:33.860

2 2:07.293 10:03:41.153

3 2:05.644 10:05:46.797

4 2:02.688 10:07:49.485

5 2:06.677 10:09:56.162

6 2:03.413 10:11:59.575

 Po. 18 - # 733 PEDROLLI M. - Kawasaki 450 4T + 25.370
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.246 10:01:31.543

2 2:08.938 10:03:40.481

3 2:29.588 10:06:10.069

4 2:20.333 10:08:30.402

5 2:08.903 10:10:39.305

6 2:08.141 10:12:47.446

Fastest lap: 1:42.771 
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